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SALE:1:1: $.70 STAMPS    23.06 ACRES

15972 M H 125 08/30/1999

9604 SFR 280 04/14/1995

1997HX Base Yr

459 NW JAKE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,941 102.6260 114.94 223,099 1996 1996 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1997 Heated Area: 1736

BAS 1,736 100 1,736 129,698

FOP 240 30 72 5,379

FOP 301 30 90 6,724

UST 96 45 43 3,212

2,373 1,941 145,014

BAS= W30 UST= N12 W8 S12 E8$ W8 FOP= N12 W20 S12 E20 $ W20S32
FOP= S7 E43N7 W43$ E43 N8 E15 N24$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 17 22 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,500

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 128.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 192

3 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 24 20 480.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,440

4 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 200

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 300

7 9946 Well 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

8 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 300

14,932

1 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 00 0.00 0.00 22.06 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 6,199

2 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 22.06 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 99,270

3 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500


